Wardrobes
Organisation Meets Design
wilbrad.com.au
2 3
TIE & BELT RACKS
PANT RACKS
ACCESSORY BOXES
SHOE RACK

WSPRNSB8 764 X 477 x 130 Black
WSPRNSB9 864 x 477 x 130 Black
WSPRNSW6 564 x 477 x 130 Antique White
WSPRNSW8 764 x 477 x 130 Antique White
WSPRNSW9 864 x 477 x 130 Antique White
Our wardrobe range is better than ever.
The range includes a huge variety of practical and striking solutions.
Wardrobes are evolving into much more than they once were, with consumers
demanding versatility and style alongside useability.
Wilson & Bradley’s wardrobe range allows you to achieve both.
Wardrobe Organisation Wardrobe Organisation
SHOE FENCES
• Chrome
• Prevents shoes sliding from shelves
Code  Size
SHF400 400 x 35
SHF500 500 x 35
SHF600 600 x 35
SHF700 700 x 35
SHF800 800 x 35
 View installation videos at www.wilbrad.com.au
WSSRW8
WSTBW
WSPRB9